A
CC
ES
SO
R
IE
S
A

exceed 328 feet (100 meters) or installed through high
temperature areas.
Ordering Information
Order one connector with each cable assembly.
Additional cable anchors (CI352673) and crimp
sleeves (CI352674) are often required when
assembling ST connectors.
Note:  Glass Termination Kit (JA352597) is needed to assemble the
connectors for the glass fiber optic cable.
SIMPLE INSTALLATION
TRANSMIT 196 FEET (60 METERS)
ELECTRICALLY NOISE IMMUNE
Ordering Information
Description Catalog No.
Composite fiber optic cable 165 ft (50m) acrylic CM059748U050
Composite fiber optic cable 660 ft (200m) acrylic CM059748U200
Composite fiber optic cable 1650 ft (500m) acrylic CM059748U500
Description Catalog No.
Duplex fiber optic cable 99 ft (30m) acrylic CM352278U030
Duplex fiber optic cable 495 ft (150m) acrylic CM352278U152
Duplex fiber optic cable 990 ft (300m) acrylic CM352278U305
Description Catalog No.
Single fiber optic cable 99 ft (30m) acrylic CM056316U030
Single fiber optic cable 495 ft (150m) acrylic CM056316U152
Single fiber optic cable 1000 ft (305m) acrylic CM056316U305
Ordering Information
Description Catalog No.
Black fiber optic connector C1055070
Red fiber optic connector C1055069
Cutter kit f/acrylic fiber optic cable LA385204
UL APPROVED OPTIC FIBER CABLE-RISER
5000 FEET TRANSMISSION DISTANCE
MHZ-KM BANDWIDTH
Ordering Information
Description Catalog No.
Cable assembly 82 ft (25m) CM352692U251
Cable assembly 165 ft (50m) CM352692U501
Cable assembly 247 ft (75m) CM352692U751
Cable assembly 330 ft (100m) CM352692U102
Cable assembly 495 ft (150m) CM352692U152
Cable assembly 660 ft (200m) CM352692U202
Cable assembly 825 ft (250m) CM352692U252
Cable assembly 990 ft (300m) CM352692U302
Cable assembly 1320 ft (400m) CM352692U402
Cable assembly 1650 ft (500m) CM352692U502
Cable assembly 3300 ft (1000m) CM352692U103
Glass Termination Kit JA352597
Glass ST Connector CI352599
Cable Anchor (spares for assembling CI351599) CI352673
Crimp Sleeve (spares for assembling CI351599) CI352674

ADDITIONAL FIBER OPTIC TRANSMITTER
DIN RAIL MOUNTABLE
Ordering Information
Description Catalog No.
RS-232 peer-to-peer comms 5703/1
5507 Analog
Panel Meters
5507 meters provide NEMA 1 protection when
mounted in an enclosure.  They connect directly to
the analog outputs on drives for speed or load
indication.
STANDARD QUARTER DIN SQUARE CUTOUT
SINGLE QUADRANT AND CIRCULAR SCALE VERSIONS
Ordering Information
Description Catalog No.
Analog load meter (0 -150%) 5507/1/1/L1
Analog load meter (150-0-150%)-Center zero 5507/1/2/L2
Analog load meter (150-0-150%)-Circular scale 5507/1/3/L2
Analog speed meter (0-100%) 5507/1/1/S1
Analog tension meter (0-100%) 5507/1/1/T1
Quadrant Meter, uncalibrated 5507/1/1
Quadrant Meter with Center Zero, uncalibrated 5507/1/2
Cirscale Meter, uncalibrated 5507/1/3
DIGIT DISPLAY TO 1999 ±0.05% FS ACCURACY